Ra
di
om
on
ito
rin
g &
 R

speed up to 12 GHz/s
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®EB500 Monitoring Receiver  16
Ordering information
Rear view of the R&S®EB500. The power  supply
input, LAN interface and additional AUX inter
faces are accessible from the rear for optimal
rack installation.
Your local Rohde & Schwarz expert
will help you determine the optimum
 solution for your requirements.
To find your nearest Rohde & Schwarz
representative, visit
Designation Type, description Order No.
Monitoring Receiver, with control front panel R&S®EB500 4072.5004.03
frequency range from 20 MHz to 3.6 GHz, IF spectrum
(max. 20 MHz), remote control software supplied with
 receiver
Monitoring Receiver, without control front panel R&S®EB500 4072.5004.02
frequency range from 20 MHz to 3.6 GHz, IF spectrum
(max. 20 MHz), remote control software supplied with
 receiver
Hardware options
HF Frequency Range Extension R&S®EB500HF 4072.8003.02
frequency range from 9 kHz to 32 MHz
Software options
SHF Frequency Range Extension R&S®EB500FE 4072.9300.02
frequency range from 3.6 GHz to 6 GHz
Panorama Scan R&S®EB500PS 4072.9200.02
RF scan, highspeed FFT scan across userselectable range,
selectable spectral resolution
ITU Measurement Option R&S®EB500IM 4072.9100.02
ITUcompliant measurement of AM/FMmodulated signals
in the R&S®EB500
Software Package in line with ITUR SM.1600
(PCbased software for ITUcompliant measurement